Tischtennis Vereinsmeisterschaft

2008

Konkurrenz ‘ Herren ‘
Finalrunde ‘ Einzel ‘
Viertelfinale Halbfinale Finale
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1. Gruppe A
Werner Bergmann 3
Stephan Plendl 1
2. Gruppe B 538838 8
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Werner Bergmann
1. Gruppe € Bernhard Wimmer
Bernhard Wimmer 3
Christian Kreuzer 0 44y oy
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2. Gruppe D .
2| |Bernhard Wimmer 3 Sieger:
[ .
% | |Roman Gast 0 H Bernhard Wimmer H
1. Gruppe B
Jiirgen Karthan 1
Joachim Wotzker 3 2. Platz
2. Gruppe A Joachim Wétzker 0 H Roman Gast H
Roman Gast 3
1. Gruppe D 3. Platz

Gustav Wimmer

Roman Gast

2. Gruppe C

Verlierer

Spiel um 3.Platz

1.Satz
2.Satz
3.Satz
4.Satz
5.8atz

Sétze

H Werner Bergmann

4. Platz

Werner Bergmann

H Joachim Wétzker

Joachim Wotzker

Turnierleitung:

Werner Bergmann ‘

Datum| 73.72.2008

Tischtennis Vereinsmeisterschaft

2008

Konkurrenz ‘ Herren
Finalrunde ‘ Doppel
Viertelfinale Halbfinale Finale
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883883 3
Wimmer B / Gast 3
Karthan G./ Tymczenko 0
Wimmer B / Gast
Bergmann / Plendl Th
Bergmann / Plendl Th
E’, Wimmer B / Gast Sieger:
% Dobler / Sprung H Wimmer B / Gast H
Kreuzer / Schattenberg 2
Dobler / Sprung 3 2. Platz
Dobler / Sprung 3 H Dobler / Sprung H
Schatzl / Kreiss 2

Schatzl / Kreiss

Plendl St. / Karthan J.

Verlierer

Spiel um 3.Platz

1.Satz
2.Satz
3.Satz
4.Satz
5.Satz

Sétze

3. Platz

H Bergmann / Plendl Th.

3. Platz

Bergmann / Plendl Th

H Schatzl / Kreiss

Schatzl / Kreiss

Turnierleitung:

Werner Bergmann ‘

Datum| 73,12.2008 / 13.2.09




